THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 1—continued APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
85.12.019	Water heating units peculiar to use with Siemens and Ritter dental units	Free	Free	Free	10.2	1	1/7/74	30/6/77
85.23.031	Aluminium braided heater cable	Free	Free		١	1	1/7/74	31/3/77

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

Miscellaneous												
Decisions C	'ancelled:											
30.03.099	Debendox tablets, in bulk		• •							18		
30.03.099	Ultradil:											
	plain cream				1						••	
	plain ointment				İ							
30.03.099	Ultralan: ointment	••	••	••		• •	• •	••	• •			
30.03.099	Ultralan: cream (plain)	••	••	••	••	••	••	••				
	plain (ointment)				ì						••	•••
84.22.028	Rex tabletop chains	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		•••		161		
84.56.039	Machines drainage tiles	••	••	••	••	••	··	••			••	•••

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of July 1974.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.